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WEBINAR REPORT 
on  

-- VIRTUAL FACTORY VISIT- SIMBA FASHIONS, BANGLADESH--- 

Organized by  

AMITY SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY  
 

  

DATE & TIME- 7th November 2020, 11:30 AM 

SPEAKER: Mr Naushad – General Manager, Simba Fashions, Bangladesh 

Attendees- 245 

Faculty members- 8   

Youtube link: https://youtu.be/CCUpR8Iv6DE 

Zoom Meeting ID: 88997248434 

 

OBJECTIVES: 

1. Visit different departments of a garment manufacturing unit 
2. Understanding the process flow of each department. 
3. Knowledge of machines used for garment manufacturing 
4. Understanding quality controls during the production process 
5. Connect students to industry guides for better understanding of operations within the industry. 
6. Create an environment of open discussion about garment manufacturing process 
7. Motivating students towards  career options in export houses. 

 

About Simba Fashions: 

Simba Fashions is one of the leading a denim factories in Dhaka Bangladesh with a capacity of 1.5 million 
pcs/ month. 
  
PFB a 3 minute video to give a glimpse of Simba Fashions factory that manufactures for brands like H&M, 
C&A, Bershka etc. 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FHvHcjP_UJA 

  



 

Major points discussed: 

1) Visit of fabric story and seeing storage and fabric inspection 
2) Visit of cutting department to see fabric lay, automatic spreader, straight blade 

knife cutters, ticketing/ bundling and fusing 
3) Visit of sewing department to see assembly line, quality checks and different 

sewing machines 
4) Visit of finishing & packing department to see checking, ironing, labelling, 

packing and needle detection 
5) Visit of embroidery unit to see embroidery production 

 

 





 

 

 

 



 

 

       

 
Meeting ID 88997248434 

    

 
Topic Virtual Factory Visit ( Simba Fashions, Bangladesh ) 

 
Speaker Mr Naushad 

 
Event Start Time  11/07/20 11:00 

 
Event End Time 11/07/20 12:37 

 

Event Duration   98  mnt 

 
  

 
Dept ASFT 

 
HOI Smita Bagai 

 
Email sbagai@amity.edu 

 

contact Number 9810941801 

       

 
Event Name   

# 
Registere

d 

# 
Attende

d Event Date & Time   

 

Virtual Factory Visit ( Simba Fashions, Bangladesh ) 333 245 
07 Nov 11:30AM-

12:30PM 

       
SrN

o 
Name Email Address Total Duration (Minutes) 

1 Amity University zoom1@amity.edu 97 

2 Shivi Yadav yshivi44@gmail.com 46 

3 yashraj chaudhary yashraj2608@gmail.com 56 

4 Neha Yadav y29neha@gmail.com 39 

5 Vishal Trivedi vtrivedi@amity.edu 24 

6 Vibhuti Bansal vibhuti4699@gmail.com 63 

7 Varsha . varshasingh2723@gmail.com 6 

8 Varnika saini varnikasaini1604@gmail.com 27 

9 Vanshika Negi vanshikan55@gmail.com 53 

10 Vanshika Verma vanshika.verma5@s.amity.edu 58 

11 VANSHIKA DUBEY vanshika.dubey3011@gmail.com 53 

12 Vartika Srivastava vansh2082002@gmail.com 63 

13 utkarsh raj7540 utkarshraj7540@gmail.com 29 

14 Udai Raj Singh udair9731@gmail.com 18 

15 Ujjawal Tyagi tyagiujjawal23@gmail.com 22 



16 Galaxy A9 Pro twaratiwari09@gmail.com 58 

17 Tushita Khattar tushitakhattar@gmail.com 62 

18 Tushi Ahuja tushiahuja895@gmail.com 47 

19 manish parihar thakurmanishjii@gmail.com 1 

20 Tapan Kumar tapan.kumar@student.amity.edu 63 

21 Tanya Singh tanyasingh2821@gmail.com 55 

22 Tanya Shree tanyashree.02.1995@gmail.com 63 

23 Tanya Agrawal tanyaagrawala287@gmail.com 63 

24 tanya agarwal tanyaagarwal160@gmail.com 60 

25 Tanya Taneja taneja.tanya640@gmail.com 61 

26 Sanjev Tamang tamangatisanju@gmail.com 63 

27 Syed mohd Anas syed.anas@student.amity.edu 63 

28 SWEETY CHAUHAN sweetychauhann19@gmail.com 38 

29 Swati Mishra swati.pr9956@gmail.com 48 

30 Srishty Jha srishtyjha07@gmail.com 49 

31 Srishti shivaraman srishti25shivaraman@gmail.com 63 

32 Soumyaa Agarwaal soumyaaagarwaal18@gmail.com 15 

33 Somya Gaur somyagaur385@gmail.com 25 

34 Smiriti Rastogi smiritirastogi83@gmail.com 64 

35 Sangeeta Singh singhsangeeta322002@gmail.com 20 

36 karishma singh singhkarshu24@gmail.com 45 

37 Ananya Kushwaha singhanuthankur1998@gmail.com 19 

38 Aditi Singh singhaditi4898@gmail.com 64 

39 riya singh singh.rc06@gmail.com 63 

40 Simran Kumari simranyadav9866@gmail.com 56 

41 Siddhant Pathak sidhu.star22@gmail.com 63 

42 Shweta Negi shwetanegi060@gmail.com 63 

43 Shuchi Raghuvanshi shuchi.r0707@gmail.com 54 

44 Shubhi Jain shubhi262001@gmail.com 67 

45 Shruti Sharma shrutisharma9058@gmail.com 20 

46 Shruti Singhal shruti.singhal365@gmail.com 20 

47 Shruti Shah shruti.shah@s.amity.edu 40 

48 Shriya Agarwal shriyaagarwal146@yahoo.com 63 

49 Somya Shrivastav shrivastavsomi@gmail.com 58 

50 Shreya Shreya shreyashrivastav967@gmail.com 50 

51 Shreyanshi Kulshreshtha shreyanshirock24@gmail.com 63 



52 Shreya Kalra shreyakalra1112@gmail.com 42 

53 Shreya Barmola shreyabarmola17@gmail.com 48 

54 Shreya Sehgal shreya.12sehgal@gmail.com 6 

55 Shiwangi Shreya shiwangishreya3@gmail.com 4 

56 Shiwangi Lamba shiwangi.lamba@gmail.com 21 

57 Pankhuree Dhananee shivika132@gmail.com 63 

58 Shivani Pal shivanipaul67@gmail.com 57 

59 Shivangi singh shivangisingh1300@gmail.com 63 

60 Shilpi Suman shilpi.suman.dss@gmail.com 63 

61 Shreya Shikha shikhashreya3@gmail.com 17 

62 Shekhar Singh shekami78@gmail.com 120 

63 dell shazia.singh@s.amity.edu 63 

64 Shambhavi Jha shambhavijha8439@gmail.com 9 

65 Shalaka Phalnikar shalakap2002@gmail.com 63 

66 Shaifali Rawat shaifalirwt5498@gmail.com 63 

67 Dr.Shivani Batra sbatra@amity.edu 10 

68 Satwik Raj satwikraj46@gmail.com 28 

69 Sara Kabir sarakabir.sk99@gmail.com 63 

70 Sanskriti Goyal sanskritigoyal99@gmail.com 28 

71 cbf2c9ea sanskritichoudhary35@gmail.com 63 

72 Sameer Sarbalia sameersarbalia21@gmail.com 63 

73 SAKSHI SONI sakshisoni010101@gmail.com 63 

74 Sagar Sisodiya sagarsisodiyarajput@gmail.com 50 

75 sakshi roy roysakshi617@gmail.com 63 

76 Bidhan Roy roy751975@gmail.com 55 

77 Harsh Goyal robotmerchant@gmail.com 63 

78 Riya Arora riyaa9708@gmail.com 35 

79 Rishya Tiwari rishya.tiwari@s.amity.edu 24 

80 Rishabh Tyagi rishabhtyagits@gmail.com 2 

81 Ridhi Gupta ridhig273@gmail.com 31 

82 Richa Sharma richasharma280402@gmail.com 36 

83 ria bhatnagar riabhatnagar1@gmail.com 63 

84 Resham Bhansali resham.bhansali5385@gmail.com 1 

85 Muskan Bhandari renubhandari0123@gmail.com 63 

86 Vanshita Rawat rawatvanshita9@gmail.com 39 

87 Shruti Rastogi rastogi.shruti94@gmail.com 63 



88 Martin rajmartin8@gmail.com 63 

89 Rajat Vihan rajatvihan839@gmail.com 54 

90 Rajat Goel rajatgoel545@gmail.com 25 

91 Radhika Saxena radhika.saxena@s.amity.edu 51 

92 Puneet Panwar puneet.panwar@s.amity.edu 55 

93 Pankhuri Srivastava ps.pankhuri@gmail.com 63 

94 priyansha sarswat priyanshasarswat821@gmail.com 63 

95 Priyanka Agrawal priyanka.agrawal4111@gmail.com 63 

96 Priti kumari pritiburnwal007@gmail.com 63 

97 Prisca Mathew prisca.mathew@s.amity.edu 63 

98 Pratishika Samanta praptishikasamanta@gmail.com 60 

99 Prancy Gupta prancygupta0816@gmail.com 63 

100 Pragya Agrawal pragyaagrawal1998@gmail.com 61 

101 Pragati Bora pragatibora12345@gmail.com 49 

102 Prachi Singh prachisingh9262@gmail.com 63 

103 Prachi Sharma prachisharma1328@gmail.com 17 

104 Prachi Keshari prachikeshari007@gmail.com 12 

105 Prachi Gajjar prachigajjar211297@gmail.com 63 

106 Prachi Agarwal prachiagarwal2201@gmail.com 3 

107 Prachi agarwal prachiagarwal0888@gmail.com 63 

108 Pratibha Malik pmalik3@amity.edu 63 

109 Prof ( Dr.) Pradeep Joshi pjoshi2@amity.edu 32 

110 piyush gupta piyushgarg9057@gmail.com 13 

111 Pragya Singh pgyasingh1@gmail.com 63 

112 Petal Sachdeva petalsachdeva11@gmail.com 8 

113 Payal Mishra pd183641@gmail.com 63 

114 Devanshi Pathak pathakdevanshi6720@gmail.com 63 

115 Shweta Patel patel.shweta5599@gmail.com 48 

116 Parnashree Chaki parnashreechaki044@gmail.com 9 

117 Ms Nidhi Jain Mishra njmishra@amity.edu 82 

118 Nivedita nivedita.mittal@s.amity.edu 63 

119 Nikita Pradhan nitinpradhan992@gmail.com 62 

120 Nitika Michael nitika.michael@student.amity.edu 8 

121 Nishtha Goel nishthagoel09@gmail.com 15 

122 Nikita Handique nikihandique45@gmail.com 67 

123 Nidhi Rohilla nidhirohilla346@gmail.com 63 



124 
Mr. Navneet Bhagat 
(Navneet@simbafashions.com) navneet@simbafashions.com 55 

125 Mr Naushad naushad@simbafashions.com 67 

126 Anushree Narayan narayananushree437@gmail.com 55 

127 Nahid Sultana Nisu nahidsultananisu@gmail.com 62 

128 Muskan arora muskanaroraadventure@gmail.com 21 

129 Shivani Mishra mshivi96@gmail.com 63 

130 Mahima Sethi msethi0101@gmail.com 57 

131 Muskan Singh ms9935023156@gmail.com 7 

132 Mridul Sharma mriduls83@gmail.com 38 

133 Mohit Sindhu mohitsindhu98@gmail.com 24 

134 IT-Support mkhan@akcds.in 74 

135 Mrinal Datta mkdatta1@amity.edu 48 

136 Manya Mehrotra mehomanya07@gmail.com 54 

137 Megha Sharma meghazzsharmaa@gmail.com 28 

138 Meenu - meenu2@s.amity.edu 63 

139 Mansi Baid mansibaid36@gmail.com 63 

140 mansi aggarwal mansiaggarwal561@gmail.com 10 

141 Mansi Mittal mansi810mittal@gmail.com 2 

142 Mansi Agarwal mansi.agarwal0908@gmail.com 63 

143 Manisha . manisha.r2028@gmail.com 1 

144 Manaswi . manaswisnh84@gmail.com 5 

145 Harshita Maheshwari maheshwarih1999@gmail.com 55 

146 Mahema Lakhmani mahema.lakhmani@s.amity.edu 34 

147 Lubna Aden lubnaaden17@gmail.com 63 

148 LEEZA leezajan2016@gmail.com 29 

149 Lavanya Anand lav.anand01@gmail.com 25 

150 Kushagra Bhargava kushagra0291@gmail.com 38 

151 Prince Singh kumar.123prince022@gmail.com 43 

152 Kritika Kumari kritikumari4220@gmail.com 45 

153 KRITIKA AGARWAL kritika705agarwal@gmail.com 55 

154 Kaushalendra Mani Upadhyay kmupadhyay@amity.edu 63 

155 Kanika Sharma kkanika1601@gmail.com 63 

156 Priyanshi Srivastava kittupriyanshi@gmail.com 24 

157 Khushi Ramdev khushiramdev@icloud.com 26 

158 Khushi Patel khushipatel202002@gmail.com 46 

159 Khushi Goel khushigoelmrt@gmail.com 2 



160 Khushi Chopra khushichopra718@gmail.com 42 

161 Khushi Aggarwal khushiaggarwal031@gmail.com 62 

162 Khushi Bhandari khushi.bhandari@s.amity.edu 61 

163 Khushboo Kothari khushboojain1222@gmail.com 41 

164 Muskan kashyap kashyapharsh1010@gmail.com 2 

165 Kashish zehra kashishzehra023@gmail.com 64 

166 Kannu Priya kannu.priya@s.amity.edu 1 

167 realme 5 Pro kanikaaug15@gmail.com 63 

168 Avinash Kumar justavinash123@gmail.com 16 

169 Jivjot Lamba jivlamba99@gmail.com 63 

170 Jaskaran Singh jaskaransinghkohli17@gmail.com 39 

171 Janvi Tripathi janvitri229@gmail.com 29 

172 Sneha Jaiswal jaiswalsneha0402@gmail.com 24 

173 Ayushi Chauhan ishuch7088@gmail.com 62 

174 ishika ishikakesharwani2003@gmail.com 67 

175 Isha Chadha ishachadha15@gmail.com 63 

176 Irtika Nesreen irtikanesreen0064@gmail.com 13 

177 Anwesha Chowdhury iamanweshachowdhury@gmail.com 1 

178 Heena Bhutani heenahb79@gmail.com 64 

179 Heena Mahajan heena.ryan4@gmail.com 54 

180 realme 6 Pro harshraj9772@gmail.com 3 

181 Shambhavi Singh harshifeb.singh@gmail.com 21 

182 Hansika Sethi hansikasethi15@gmail.com 2 

183 Gurpreet Singh gill gurpreetsingh.gill2003@gmail.com 6 

184 Rashmi Kumari guptarashmi423@gmail.com 63 

185 Anshika Gupta guptaanshika28@gmail.com 10 

186 Gunisha Ahuja guni.ahuja@gmail.com 63 

187 BC ANANT greenbcanant@gmail.com 63 

188 Gauri Gupta gaurigupta024@gmail.com 1 

189 Ganeev Kaur ganeevkr@gmail.com 60 

190 Ena Agrawal ena@student.amity.edu 62 

191 Ekta Yadav ekuuyadav2000@gmail.com 10 

192 Ayushi Dubey dubey.ayushi15@gmail.com 64 

193 Deepti Prakash dpsaxena21@gmail.com 30 

194 diya diyamalhotra2014@gmail.com 63 

195 Divyank Mishra divyankmishra99@gmail.com 63 



196 Kanak pooniya divy.lkce@gmail.com 63 

197 Diksha Verdhani diksha.verdhani@s.amity.edu 6 

198 Dhruvi Mittal dhruvimittal0612@gmail.com 53 

199 Kriti Agrawal desigrkriti@gmail.com 63 

200 Deepshikha tikkiwal deepshikha1458@gmail.com 34 

201 Sreyasee Deb debsreyasee11@gmail.com 63 

202 Vidusha Datta dattavidusha7@gmail.com 59 

203 Puja Das daspuja.05111992@gmail.com 45 

204 Deepanshu Aggarwal daggarwal96@gmail.com 1 

205 Ayushi Raj cute12ayushi@gmail.com 56 

206 Chetan Chauhan chetansecond73@gmail.com 60 

207 stuti chauhan chauhantutu@gmail.com 62 

208 Charak epsa Singh charaksingh19@gmail.com 52 

209 Himanshu Singh borntobehimanshu@gmail.com 2 

210 Bhawna Chauhan bhawna2111chauhan@gmail.com 52 

211 Redmi ayushidhaka97@gmail.com 3 

212 chanchal awana awana.chanchal26@gmail.com 58 

213 Avdhi Dhyani avdhidhyani@gmail.com 63 

214 Astha Gupta asthagupta0402@gmail.com 57 

215 Astha Chauhan asthachauhan201@gmail.com 25 

216 Asmita Yadav asmita13yadav@gmail.com 63 

217 ASHUTOSH DIXIT ashutosh.dixit1@s.amity.edu 63 

218 Ashana Suneja ashanasuneja154@gmail.com 16 

219 Apurva Khare apurvakhare22@gmail.com 61 

220 Apan Srivastava apansrivastava@gmail.com 55 

221 Anushka Jaiswal anushkajaiswal18@gmail.com 60 

222 Anushka Gaur anushkagaur1619@gmail.com 63 

223 Antra Tyagi antratyagi0@gmail.com 52 

224 Antara Bhattacharjee antara18.bhatta@gmail.com 7 

225 Ankit Bhargav ankitbhargav901@gmail.com 63 

226 Nirmesh Verma anchornirmesh@gmail.com 50 

227 Ananya Jain ananyajainabcd@gmail.com 12 

228 Aastha Aa anand19aastha@gmail.com 63 

229 Amrita Murali amritamurali2411@gmail.com 43 

230 PRAJWAL WALIA amityprajwal@gmail.com 19 

231 Amanda Thomas amandaedathua@gmail.com 54 



232 Akanksha Verma akankshav1014@gmail.com 63 

233 Rishika Ahuja ahuja.rishika666@gmail.com 3 

234 Aishwarya Agrawal agrawalaishwarya2007@gmail.com 63 

235 Nancy Agarwal agarwalnancy619@gmail.com 63 

236 Aditya Sharma adityasharmaa506@gmail.com 5 

237 Aditi singh aditi181100@gmail.com 63 

238 Redmi aaranthaa@gmail.com 63 

239 Aakansha Gupta aakanshagupta484@gmail.com 55 

240 Aakanksha Satija aakankshasatija2001@gmail.com 30 

241 Madhu Priya 951madhupriya@gmail.com 63 

242 Suruchi Parashar 18suruchi@gmail.com 2 

243 Pragati . 11pragatimayaamity@gmail.com 64 

244 Rachyta Majumdar 10rachyta@gmail.com 32 

245 Asmi Sen 107asmi@gmail.com 63 

        

 


